CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE
SEISMIC DESIGN OF NONSTRUCTURAL COMPONENTS AND SYSTEMS
Certification No.
VMA-54575-01C (Revision 1)
Expiration Date:  12/6/2027
Certification Parameters:
The nonstructural products (mechanical and/or electrical components) listed on this certificate are CERTIFIED FOR SEISMIC APPLICATIONS in
accordance with the following building code releases.

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE
SEISMIC DESIGN OF NONSTRUCTURAL COMPONENTS AND SYSTEMS
Certified Product Table:
Model Nominal Capacity
[ton]
Frequency
[Hz]
Efficiency Max Length
[in]
Max Width
[in]
Max Height
[in]
Max Operating Weight
[lb]
CGAM020 020
60
XE
113.8 50.4
84.7
2208
CGAM026 026 114.0 50.6 2278
CGAM030 030 149.8 50.4 2880
CGAM035 035 2920
CGAM040 040 113.8 88.4
84.8
3697
CGAM052 052 117.0 89.0 3806
CGAM060 060 149.8 88.4 5033
CGAM070 070 5121
CGAM080 080
High
143.1
88.2
92.6 5692
CGAM090 090 5961
CGAM100 100
165.9 92.5
6759
CGAM110 110 6845
CGAM120 120 6884
CGAM130 130 201.9 7530
Group Type S (z/h=0) S (z/h=1) A A A A F/W
Seismic AC156 1.85 1.85 2.96 2.22 1.23 0.49 3.33
This certification includes the Air Cooled Chillers and included factory supplied options. This certification only covers accessories and options
directly mounted to the chiller. The chiller and applicable options shall be installed per the manufacturer supplied seismic installation